PCO #010

U P R I TEu-htD Page 1

C ONS TR UIZCT

Uprite Construction, Corp.
2211 Michelson Dr. Suite 500
Irvine, California 92612
Phone: (949) 877-8877

Project: 190071 - SBjcera 1st and 3rd
348 W. Hospitality Lane

San Bernardino, California 92408
Phone: 9493905531

Fax: 9497941750

Prime Contract Potential Change Order #010: Mothers Room Rev. 8
Additional Scope

TO: San Bernardino County Empoyees FROM:
Retirement Association

Uprite Construction, Corp.
2211 Michelson Drive Suite 500
Irvine, California 92612

348 W. Hospitality Lane
San Bernardiino, California 92415

PCO NUMBER/REVISION: 010/0 CONTRACT: 1 - SB|cera (San Bernardino County
Employees' Retirement Association) Prime
Contract
REQUEST RECEIVED FROM: CREATED BY: Daniel Henriquez (Uprite Construction,
Corp.)
STATUS: Approved CREATED DATE: 8/26/2020
REFERENCE: Attached COR PRIME CONTRACT #012 - Change Order Package #12
CHANGE ORDER:
FIELD CHANGE: No
LOCATION: ACCOUNTING Amount Based
METHOD:
SCHEDULE IMPACT: PAID IN FULL: No
TOTAL AMOUNT: $31,184.28

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: Mothers Room Rev. 8 Additional Scope

CHANGE REASON: Design Development

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: (The Contract Is Changed As Follows)
CE #025 - Mothers Room Additional Scope

Additional scope was added to the Tenant Revision 8 dated: 8/19/20.

This includes but is not limited to:

MILLWORK : F&l Cambria Quartz top and PL cabinets with Shelves and PL leg support.
FLOORING: Carpet Tile and Base add per revisions

PAINT: Paint mothers room per new revisions

ELECTRICAL: Add new (3) GFCI duplex Receptacles and supply power feed to new instahot
DEMO WORK

ALTERNATE: Plastic Laminate Countertop in lieu of Quartz Countertop will receive a credit of $3000

ATTACHMENTS:

COR #006.pdf _Est_E19477CO2_from_Quickwire_Electric_Inc._10308.pdf _A06986 SBCERA CO#1.pdf |

08-19-20_TI-8.1_DETAILS.pdf _08-19-

20_TI-4.0_FLR.pdf _Uprite Construction_ SBCERA CO7.pdf

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 |06-0621 - Millwork Revisions in Mothers Room Subcontracts $8,800.00
2 | 09-0936 - Carpeting Revision in Mothers Room Subcontracts $3,534.00
3 | 09-0961 - Interior Painting Revisions in Mothers room Subcontracts $1,800.00

Uprite Construction, Corp. page 1 of 2

Printed On: 9/9/2020 08:49 AM



https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20200904154032_production_2484141981.pdf?sig=570b43dc765413df430f0ec4f11e82dec064e1b508085fdfd297baf491d7af03
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20200904153511_production_2484132225.pdf?sig=e0a9805fd5b4455790422596fd046a75175839cfc2d53ed112b0ce2b1b983688
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20200831231248_production_2478076862.pdf?sig=77a492a990e58281a669c1d8b783c2919c25a8a384fb19d9b639a72d4ea29ea3
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20200826231017_production_2472790329.pdf?sig=b1fce9471fc4d9c0214fad0ef34f437ff072cadd584d60394ba22ecbd7f38dae
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20200826231015_production_2472790284.pdf?sig=417ff4d015f41806218fbce75b11421fdb002f095bdc16abd03a9fd41c2784a6
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20200826231015_production_2472790284.pdf?sig=417ff4d015f41806218fbce75b11421fdb002f095bdc16abd03a9fd41c2784a6
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20200826204739_production_2472574921.pdf?sig=c085991d031eeec4e38c9e81a422d94d637575744fae51af5c62420ce2687774

U P R I TEmw Page 2

C ONSTRUIZCT

PCO #010

4 | 26-2600 - Electrical Revisions in Mother Room Subcontracts $3,774.00
5 | 22-2200 - Plumbing Revisions in Mothers Room Subcontracts $6,975.00
6 | 02-0230 - Demolition Revisions in Mothers Room Subcontracts $1,200.00
7 |01-0109 - Laborer Revisions in Mothers Room Labor $800.00
Subtotal: $26,883.00
OH&P: 15.00% Applies to all line item types. $4,032.45
INSURANCE: 1.00% Applies to all line item types. $268.83
Grand Total: $31,184.28
San Bernardino County Empoyees Uprite Construction, Corp.
Retirement Association
348 W. Hospitality Lane 2211 Michelson Drive Suite 500
San Bernardiino, California 92415 Irvine, California 92612
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE
Uprite Construction, Corp. page 2 of 2 Printed On: 9/9/2020 08:49 AM






