
San Bernardino County Employees'
Retirement Assoc.

Staff Report Details

File #: 19-1142 Name:

Type: Consent Item

File created: In control:10/26/2020 BOARD OF RETIREMENT

On agenda: Final action:11/5/2020

Title: Approve the use of contingency funds in an amount not to exceed $137,626.02 to cover legislative
mandate and Covid-19 related expenses related to the current construction project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A:  GM Furniture Original Proposal, 2. Exhibit B:  GM 1st Floor Furniture Proposal, 3. Exhibit
C:  GM 3rd Floor Furniture Proposal, 4. Exhibit D:  Change Order PCO#10 Mother's Room

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

San Bernardino County Employees' Retirement Assoc. Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

